
A la Carte Breakfast Items

Price per dozen
FRESH BAKED BREADS

Assorted Muffins
Assorted Croissants 
Assorted Danishes 
Assorted Scones 
Assorted Bagels

$32
$30
$30
$32
$25

FRUIT
Bowl of Whole Fruit With Apple,
Orange and Banana
Sliced Fruit Platter 
Sliced Fruit and Berries Platter

$20 per dozen
$4.25 per person
$5 per person

Elevated Packaged Snacks
Assorted Lay's Bagged Chips: Plain Potato Chips, Cheetos or Doritos Nacho Cheese. White Cheddar Popcorn available upon request.
Assorted Miss Vickie's Bagged Chips 
Assorted Nature Valley Granola Bars – Oatmeal Raisin and Chocolate Chip available
Assorted Granola Bars-  Cliff, Kind
S’Mores Favor Kit: Graham Crackers, Marshmallow and Hershey’s Milk Chocolate
Planters Trail Mix – Fruit and Nuts or Chocolate and Nuts available
Sandwich Crackers Packs – Peanut Butter and Cheddar Cheese available
Ritz Snack Crackers – Peanut Butter and Cheddar Cheese available
Movie Night Popcorn Display – includes popcorn and popcorn boxes

 $1.75
 $2
 $1.50
 $4
 $6
 $1.75
 $2
 $2
 $4

ADD-ONS
Prices per person

Sliced Fruit
Whole Fruit
Individual Yogurts
Assorted Fruit Juices 

$2
$1.25
$1.25
$2

Continental Breakfast
Continental Breakfast includes assorted
Breakfast Delights, Coffee, and Bottled Water

Price per person
$13

PIZZA
2 slices per serving/8 slices per pizza
Prices per pizza

Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Sausage Pizza
Vegetable Pizza
Supreme Pizza 
Custom Pizza

$13
$14
$14
$14
$15
$15+

$14SANDWICHES

Price per person. All sandwiches have a Gluten Free option available.  

Smoked Turkey and Aged Cheddar 
    Turkey, Cheddar, Lettuce, and Tomato on Multigrain Bread
City Ham and Swiss Cheese
    Ham, Swiss, Lettuce, and Tomato on Multigrain Bread
Roast Beef and Aged Cheddar 
    Roast Beef, Cheddar, Lettuce, and Tomato on Ciabatta Bread
Parmesan Pesto Veggie Sandwich
    Parmesan Cheese, Pesto, Zucchini, Squash, and Tomato on 
    Ciabatta Bread  (VG, Available as Vegan)
Traditional Chicken Salad Croissant
    Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Smoked Gouda, and Tomato on a Croissant

Served with Pasta Salad or Fruit Salad, Miss Vickie's Chips, Otis
Spunkmeyer Chocolate Chip Cookie and 16 oz. Dasani Water 

Prices per serving

$14SALADS

Price per person

Classic Chef Salad
    Romaine, Swiss, Ham, Turkey, Egg, Tomato, Cucumber, and Dressing
Beef Black and Bleu Salad
    Butter Lettuce, Sliced Grilled Beef, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Red
    Onion, Cherry Tomatoes, Celery, Carrots, and Blue Cheese Dressing
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
   Romaine, Grilled Chicken, Parmesan, Croutons, Caesar Dressing
Southwest Salad
   Mixed Greens, Quinoa, Black Beans, Roasted Corn, Tomatoes, and 
   Banana Peppers with Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing (VG, GF)

Served with Miss Vickie's Chips or Fruit Salad, and
16 oz. Dasani Water 

Boxed Lunch Offerings
Minimum Order Quantity: 5. Maximum variety selection of 3 for orders less than 12.

MENU

$4.99 each
$3.99 each
$4.99 each

Turkey, Swiss, and Apple Butter Croissant  
Egg and Cheese Croissant  
Smoked Bacon, Eggs, and Cheese Croissant  

SELECT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES 
(minimum order 10)

Continental Charcuterie $18.59 
Price per person 

Selection of Boiled Eggs, Smoked Breakfast
Meats, Assorted Breakfast Breads, Dill Cream
Cheese and Fruit Spreads

FINGER SANDWICHES 
Price per dozen

$17.99

Cucumber Dill 
Smoked Turkey Apple  
Roast Beef and Horseradish 
Tuna or Chicken Salad
Pimiento Cheese
Cream Cheese and Jelly (Strawberry or Raspberry)
Roasted Veggie Pinwheel 
Chef's Pick Display (Minimum of 2 dozen)

SANDWICH PLATTERS
Serves 12–15

Boars Head Turkey Sandwich Platter
Boars Head Roast Beef Sandwich Platter
Parmesan Veggie Wrap Platter

$52.99
$52.99
$40



$18
$15
$15
$15
$24
$44

$20
$25
$44
$44
$44
$40
$44
$30
$4.50 each
$2 each

FRESH BAKED DESSERTS

Truffle Pops
Cookies – Chocolate Chip, Twix, Black and Gold M&M, and Sugar available
Assorted Cupcakes – includes Vanilla, Chocolate, and Red Velvet
Blondies, Brownies and Rice Krispies Treats – available as assorted or each
Lemon Bars, Key Lime Bars
Cheesecake Tartlets or Bites

SIGNATURE KSU DESSERTS 
Prices per dozen

KSU Signature Cupcakes With KSU Logo Chocolate Medallion
Assorted Cake Bites 
Chocolate Eclairs
Cream Puffs
Assorted Petit Fours
Assorted Chocolate Truffles
         With Nuts 
Assorted French Macaroons
Scrappy Medallion Cookies
Themed Sugar Cookies – Seasonal or Scrappy Head (Cut Out)

ICE CREAM - NOVELTY

Italian Ice: Cherry or Lemon (4 oz.) – dairy and gluten-free
Chocolate, Vanilla, or Strawberry Ice Cream Cup (4 oz.)
Blue Bunny Ice Cream Sandwich
Blue Bunny Ice Cream Cone
Strawberry Shortcake Bar
Klondike Choco Taco Bar 
Klondike Bar
Chocolate Eclair Bar
Oreo Cookie & Cream Bar
Heath Bar
Mexican Fruit Bars 
Ice Cream Toppings – Chocolate and/or Caramel Syrup, Rainbow
Sprinkles, Oreo Cookie Pieces, Milk Chocolate Chips, White Chocolate
Chips, and Gummie Bears

$1.50
$1.75
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4.75

$0.75 each

HOT BEVERAGES
Cool Beans Regular or Decaf Coffee
– served with sugar and creamer. 
Airpots require attendant. See pricing below. 

French Vanilla and Hazelnut
Flavored Creamers – 
available upon request
To-Go Coffee – box
Hot Water and Assorted Teas
Hot Chocolate
Hot Apple Cider

COLD BEVERAGES
Lemonade
Citrus Fruit - Infused Ice Water

INDIVIDUAL BEVERAGES
Prices per person
Soft Drinks: 12 oz. Can of Coke,
Sprite, Diet Coke or Coke Zero
Fruit Juice: 12 oz. Bottle of Apple,
Cranberry or Orange Juice
12 oz. Dasani Bottle Water 
16 oz. Dasani Bottle Water
Dunkin' Iced Coffee 
Water Station – water and cups only 
Ice Service – 15 lb. bag only

 

$4.25 per person

 $1 per person
 $32 per gallon
 $2 per person
 $3.50 per person
 $3.25 per person

$12 per gallon
$10 per gallon

 

$2

$2.25
$2
$2.25
$4.75
$1.25
$3

CUSTOMIZABLE SHEET CAKE

Quarter Sheet (20 guests)  
Half Sheet (40 guests)
Full Sheet (80 guests)

$75
$100
$175

Chocolate, Vanilla or Classic Yellow Cake –
assorted icings available with up to 3 lines
of personalized messaging

Beverages

Desserts

90x90 Tablecloth 
120 Round Tablecloth
132 Round Tablecloth
90x156 Banquet Linen
54x114 Banquet Linen
Cloth Napkin

Delivery Fee
Attendant Fee
Bartender Fee
Freezer Rental 
Drink Barrel – includes ice and
holds up to 75 cans
Service Fee (applied to all orders)

 $13
 $16
 $16
 $16
 $13
 $2

$35
$30 per attendant/per hour 
$150 per attendant/per service period (3 hours)
$75

$25
18%

Additional Services

Prices per dozen

Prices per serving

Prices per item

Elevated Seated and Buffet Services availables for groups of 25 or less. Please contact Hospitality Services for details. (Minimum 5 guest)

MENU


