# MENU

## Continental Breakfast

Continental Breakfast includes assorted Breakfast Delights, Coffee, and Bottled Water

\$13

## Continental Charcuterie \$18.59

Price per person Selection of Boiled Eggs, Smoked Breakfast Meats, Assorted Breakfast Breads, Dill Cream Cheese and Fruit Spreads

#### ADD-ONS Prices per person

rices per person	
Sliced Fruit	\$2
Whole Fruit	\$1.25
Individual Yogurts	\$1.25
Assorted Fruit Juices	\$2

## A la Carte Breakfast Items

## FRESH BAKED BREADS

ritte per ubzen	
Assorted Muffins	\$32
Assorted Croissants	\$30
Assorted Danishes	\$30
Assorted Scones	\$32
Assorted Bagels	\$25

### SELECT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

(minimum order 10)Turkey, Swiss, and Apple Butter Croissant\$4.99 eachEgg and Cheese Croissant\$3.99 eachSmoked Bacon, Eggs, and Cheese Croissant\$4.99 each

#### FRUIT

 Bowl of Whole Fruit With Apple,
 Price per dozen

 Orange and Banana
 \$20 per dozen
 Cucumber Dill

 Sliced Fruit Platter
 \$4.25 per person
 Smoked Turkey Apple

 Sliced Fruit and Berries Platter
 \$5 per person
 Roast Beef and Horseradis

#### PIZZA

2 slices per serving/8 slices per pizza	
Prices per pizza	
Cheese Pizza	\$13
Pepperoni Pizza	\$14
Sausage Pizza	\$14
Vegetable Pizza	\$14
Supreme Pizza	\$15
Custom Pizza	\$15

## **Boxed Lunch Offerings**

Minimum Order Quantity: 5. Maximum variety selection of 3 for orders less than 12.

#### SANDWICHES

Served with Pasta Salad or Fruit Salad, Miss Vickie's Chips, Otis Spunkmeyer Chocolate Chip Cookie and 16 oz. Dasani Water Price per person. All sandwiches have a Gluten Free option available.

Smoked Turkey and Aged Cheddar Turkey, Cheddar, Lettuce, and Tomato on Multigrain Bread City Ham and Swiss Cheese

Ham, Swiss, Lettuce, and Tomato on Multigrain Bread Roast Beef and Aged Cheddar

Roast Beef, Cheddar, Lettuce, and Tomato on Ciabatta Bread

Parmesan Pesto Veggie Sandwich

Parmesan Cheese, Pesto, Zucchini, Squash, and Tomato on Ciabatta Bread (VG, Available as Vegan)

Traditional Chicken Salad Croissant

Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Smoked Gouda, and Tomato on a Croissant

#### SALADS

SALADS
Served with Miss Vickie's Chips or Fruit Salad, and
16 oz. Dasani Water
Price per person
Classic Chef Salad
Romaine, Swiss, Ham, Turkey, Egg, Tomato, Cucumber, and Dressing
Beef Black and Bleu Salad
Butter Lettuce, Sliced Grilled Beef, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Red
Onion, Cherry Tomatoes, Celery, Carrots, and Blue Cheese Dressing
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Romaine, Grilled Chicken, Parmesan, Croutons, Caesar Dressing
Southwest Salad
Mixed Greens, Quinoa, Black Beans, Roasted Corn, Tomatoes, and
Banana Peppers with Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing (VG, GF)
FINGER SANDWICHES Price per dozen
Cucumber Dill
Smoked Turkey Apple
Roast Beef and Horseradish
There are Chicken Calad

Tuna or Chicken Salad Pimiento Cheese Cream Cheese and Jelly (Strawberry or Raspberry) Roasted Veggie Pinwheel Chef's Pick Display (Minimum of 2 dozen)

#### SANDWICH PLATTERS

Serves 12–15	
Boars Head Turkey Sandwich Platter	\$52.99
Boars Head Roast Beef Sandwich Platter	\$52.99
Parmesan Veggie Wrap Platter	\$40

## Elevated Packaged Snacks

Assorted Lay's Bagged Chips: Plain Potato Chips, Cheetos or Doritos Nacho Cheese. White Cheddar Popcorn available upon request.	\$1.75
Assorted Miss Vickie's Bagged Chips	\$2
Assorted Nature Valley Granola Bars – Oatmeal Raisin and Chocolate Chip available	\$1.50
Assorted Granola Bars- Cliff, Kind	\$4
S'Mores Favor Kit: Graham Crackers, Marshmallow and Hershey's Milk Chocolate	\$6
Planters Trail Mix – Fruit and Nuts or Chocolate and Nuts available	\$1.75
Sandwich Crackers Packs – Peanut Butter and Cheddar Cheese available	\$2
Ritz Snack Crackers – Peanut Butter and Cheddar Cheese available	\$2
Movie Night Popcorn Display – includes popcorn and popcorn boxes	\$4



\$14

\$14

\$17.99

## MENU



## Desserts

#### FRESH BAKED DESSERTS Prices per dozen

Truffle Pops	\$18
Cookies – Chocolate Chip, Twix, Black and Gold M&M, and Sugar available	\$15
Assorted Cupcakes – includes Vanilla, Chocolate, and Red Velvet	\$15
Blondies, Brownies and Rice Krispies Treats – available as assorted or each	\$15
Lemon Bars, Key Lime Bars	\$24
Cheesecake Tartlets or Bites	\$44

#### SIGNATURE KSU DESSERTS

Prices per dozen	
KSU Signature Cupcakes With KSU Logo Chocolate Medallion	\$20
Assorted Cake Bites	\$25
Chocolate Eclairs	\$44
Cream Puffs	\$44
Assorted Petit Fours	\$44
Assorted Chocolate Truffles	\$40
With Nuts	\$44
Assorted French Macaroons	\$30
Scrappy Medallion Cookies	\$4.50 each
Themed Sugar Cookies – Seasonal or Scrappy Head (Cut Out)	\$2 each

#### ICE CREAM - NOVELTY

The per berting	
Italian Ice: Cherry or Lemon (4 oz.) – dairy and gluten-free	\$1.50
Chocolate, Vanilla, or Strawberry Ice Cream Cup (4 oz.)	\$1.75
Blue Bunny Ice Cream Sandwich	\$4
Blue Bunny Ice Cream Cone	\$4
Strawberry Shortcake Bar	\$4
Klondike Choco Taco Bar	\$4
Klondike Bar	\$4
Chocolate Eclair Bar	\$4
Oreo Cookie & Cream Bar	\$4
Heath Bar	\$4
Mexican Fruit Bars	\$4.75
Ice Cream Toppings – Chocolate and/or Caramel Syrup, Rainbow	
Sprinkles, Oreo Cookie Pieces, Milk Chocolate Chips, White Chocolate	
Chips, and Gummie Bears	\$0.75 each

#### CUSTOMIZABLE SHEET CAKE

Chocolate, Vanilla or Classic Yellow Cake – assorted icings available with up to 3 lines of personalized messaging

Quarter Sheet (20 guests)	\$75
Half Sheet (40 guests)	\$100
Full Sheet (80 guests)	\$175

#### **Beverages**

#### HOT BEVERAGES

Cool Beans Regular or Decaf Coffee	
– served with sugar and creamer.	
Airpots require attendant. See pricing below.	\$4.25 per person
French Vanilla and Hazelnut	
Flavored Creamers –	
available upon request	\$1 per person
To-Go Coffee – box	\$32 per gallon
Hot Water and Assorted Teas	\$2 per person
Hot Chocolate	\$3.50 per person
Hot Apple Cider	\$3.25 per person
COLD BEVERAGES	
Lemonade	\$12 per gallon
Citrus Fruit - Infused Ice Water	\$10 per gallon
INDIVIDUAL BEVERAGES	
Prices per person	
Soft Drinke 12 oz Can of Coko	

Soft Drinks: 12 oz. Can of Coke,	
Sprite, Diet Coke or Coke Zero	\$2
Fruit Juice: 12 oz. Bottle of Apple,	
Cranberry or Orange Juice	\$2.25
12 oz. Dasani Bottle Water	\$2
16 oz. Dasani Bottle Water	\$2.25
Dunkin' Iced Coffee	\$4.75
Water Station – water and cups only	\$1.25
Ice Service – 15 lb. bag only	\$3

#### **Additional Services** Delivery Fee \$35 Prices per item Attendant Fee \$30 per attendant/per hour 90x90 Tablecloth \$13 Bartender Fee \$150 per attendant/per service period (3 hours) 120 Round Tablecloth \$16 Freezer Rental \$75 132 Round Tablecloth \$16 Drink Barrel – *includes ice and* 90x156 Banquet Linen \$16 holds up to 75 cans \$25 54x114 Banquet Linen \$13 Service Fee (applied to all orders) 18% Cloth Napkin \$2